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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

-    7.8
     7.7
    40.5

   100.0
     0.0
     0.0

 16,542
 1,824
 1,194

 4,054
 0
 0

 17,945
 1,693

 850

 2,027
 0
 0

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  30,304

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 19,560

 4,054

 20,488

 2,027

-    4.5

   100.0

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 520,409

 164,536

 18,477

 518,997
 1,412

 164,536
 0

 18,477
 0

     3.9
    46.3

    27.8
-  100.0

    51.3
     0.0

 1,051,399
 2,841

 331,083
 0

 37,281
 0

 1,011,941
 1,942

 259,024
 169

 24,636
 0

 532,402
 1,429

 166,547
 0

 18,804
 0

 533,831

 166,547

 18,804

 1,054,240

 331,083

 37,281

 1,013,883

 259,193

 24,636

     4.0

    27.7

    51.3

 20,596  19,972      3.1
 3,018  2,543     18.7

 23,614  22,515      4.9Total - Commercial 

Domestic
International

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 6,572
 118

 6,816
 120

-    3.6
-    1.7

Non-Commercial:

 29,451      2.9

 6,690  6,936 -    3.5Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  590,644  602,310  1,063,959     12.1 1,192,954
 183,013  185,351  283,829     29.8 368,364International

Total - Commercial  773,657  787,661  1,561,318  1,347,788     15.8

Total - Non-Commercial  8,022  9,358  17,380  12,670     37.2

      16,854
         526

      12,548
         122

    34.3
   331.1

       9,063
         295

       7,791
         231

Grand Total - Passengers  1,578,698  1,360,458     16.0 797,019 781,679

Total - Air Carrier      703,422      719,182    1,422,604    1,297,712      9.6

Air Carrier

Regional

:

:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional       70,235       68,479      138,714       50,076    177.0

Domestic

International

Transborder

 70,235

 0

 0

 68,479

 0

 0

 138,714

 0

 0

 50,076

 0

 0

   177.0

     0.0

     0.0

Regional:
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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

 844
 289

 1

 14,912
 12,718

 6

 862
 664

 20

 14,285
 11,330

 2

 396
 58

 0

 7,552
 7,642

 3

 448
 231

 0

 7,360
 5,076

 3

-    2.1
-   56.6
-   97.1

     4.4
    12.2
   186.9

 1,133

 27,636

 1,547

 25,618

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 453

 15,197

 680

 12,439

-   26.7

     7.9

Grand Total - Cargo  28,769  27,164 15,650 13,119      5.9

 15,756  15,148 7,948 7,808Domestic
 13,013  12,017

     4.0
     8.3 7,702 5,311

TonnesCargo -

International

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:

Total -

Total -




